

S.T. 2(06) of 22
Reg no. 44 of 22

Order no. 06 dt. 15-11-22

All the five (05) accused on C.B, are present by filing hazira.
Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Defence counsel- are found present.
Today is fixed for evidence.
CSW no. 2 is present and he is examined in full and discharged as PW-3.
Todate.
Accuseds on C.B are as before.

D/C by me.

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Tamluk

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Tamluk