

ST 02(06)22
Reg no. 44/22
CNR No. WBEM01-000903-2022

Present : Smt. Suparna Ray
Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 24 dt. 17-11-23.

Out of five (05) accused persons on CB four (04) accuseds are present by filing hazira. Rest one (01) accused is absent and represented u/sec. 317 of Cr.P.C through his ld. Advocate.

Ld. PP in charge and Ld. Defence Counsel- are found present.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness had turned up.

To date.

Accuseds on CB are as before.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.
JO code. WB00711

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.